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Direction
豊洲 Toyosu — 新橋 Shimbashi

16 stops

Open route schedule

豊洲 Toyosu

新豊洲 Shin-Toyosu

市場前 Shijō-mae

有明テニスの森 Ariake-tennis-no-mori

有明 Ariake

東京ビッグサイト Tokyo Big Sight

青海 Aomi

テレコムセンター Telecom Center

東京国際クルーズターミナル Tokyo International Cruise 
Terminal

台場 Daiba

お台場海浜公園 Odaiba-kaihinkōen

芝浦ふ頭 Shibaura-futō

日の出 Hinode

竹芝 Takeshiba

汐留 Shiodome

新橋 Shimbashi

Route schedule
豊洲 Toyosu — 新橋 Shimbashi

Monday 05:15-00:32
+1

Tuesday 05:15-00:32
+1

Wednesday 05:15-00:32
+1

Thursday 05:15-00:32
+1

Friday 05:15-00:32
+1

Saturday 05:15-00:32
+1

Sunday 05:15-00:32
+1

Route info

Direction: 豊洲 Toyosu

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Direction
新橋 Shimbashi — 豊洲 Toyosu

16 stops

Open route schedule

新橋 Shimbashi

汐留 Shiodome

竹芝 Takeshiba

日の出 Hinode

芝浦ふ頭 Shibaura-futō

お台場海浜公園 Odaiba-kaihinkōen

台場 Daiba

東京国際クルーズターミナル Tokyo International Cruise 
Terminal

テレコムセンター Telecom Center

青海 Aomi

東京ビッグサイト Tokyo Big Sight

有明 Ariake

有明テニスの森 Ariake-tennis-no-mori

市場前 Shijō-mae

新豊洲 Shin-Toyosu

豊洲 Toyosu

Route schedule
新橋 Shimbashi — 豊洲 Toyosu

Monday 05:20-00:30
+1

Tuesday 05:20-00:30
+1

Wednesday 05:20-00:30
+1

Thursday 05:20-00:30
+1

Friday 05:20-00:30
+1

Saturday 05:20-00:30
+1

Sunday 05:20-00:30
+1

Route info

Direction: 新橋 Shimbashi

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

U Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Minato City

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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